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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 19,537,000.00 7,433,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026,970,000.00 19,537,000.00 0.007,433,000.000.00 26,970,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 5901 2023-01-03

104102 1,819,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,819,000.00 1,819,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,819,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsItems For Release through GARO per Annex C of NBC
No. 5902 2023-01-03

Sub-Total 21,356,000.00 7,433,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,789,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,356,000.00 7,433,000.00 0.00 28,789,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

SARO-BMB-B-23-0014624 / PRC-CO-2023-03-0191 2023-03-21 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0093,917.6993,917.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,917.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,917.69
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-04-0242 2023-01-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00287,000.000.00 287,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 287,000.00 0.00 0.00 287,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-23-0015688 / PRC-CO-2023-04-0393 2023-04-04 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00559,116.36559,116.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 559,116.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 559,116.36
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-05-0444 2023-01-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00735,000.000.00 735,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 735,000.00 0.00 0.00 735,000.00
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-06-0545 2023-01-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00159,000.000.00 159,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 159,000.00 0.00 0.00 159,000.00

Sub-Total 653,034.05 1,181,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,834,034.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 653,034.05 1,181,000.00 0.00 1,834,034.050.00

22,009,034.05 8,614,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,623,034.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,623,034.050.000.0022,009,034.05 8,614,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 28,151,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0019,537,000.00 0.00 28,151,000.000.00 19,537,000.00 8,614,000.008,614,000.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 559,116.36 0.00 0.000.00 0.00559,116.36 0.00 559,116.360.00 559,116.36 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 93,917.69 0.00 0.000.00 0.0093,917.69 0.00 93,917.690.00 93,917.69 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 1,819,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,819,000.00 0.00 1,819,000.000.00 1,819,000.00 0.000.00
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